
Wisconsin Lutheran Seminary 

2023 Choir Tour Itinerary 

April 5–18 

 

Wednesday, April 5 

Faith 

Antioch, IL (7:00 p.m.) 

 

Thursday, April 6 

Lamb of God 

West Lafayette, IN (7:00 p.m.) 

 

Friday, April 7 

Christ Our Savior 

Columbia, TN (7:00 p.m.) 

 

Saturday, April 8 

Abiding Grace 

Covington, GA (7:30 p.m.) 

 

Sunday, April 9 

Abiding Grace 

Covington, GA (7:00 and 10:00 a.m.) 

 

Tuesday, April 11 

Christ the King 

Palm Coast, FL (6:30 p.m.) 

 

Wednesday, April 12 

Bay Pines 

Seminole, FL (6:30 p.m.) 

 

Thursday, April 13 

Risen Savior 

Pooler, GA (7:00 p.m.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday, April 14 

Shepherd of the Hills 

Knoxville, TN (6:30 p.m.) 

 

Sunday, April 16 

St. Paul - Bay Area Concert 

Saginaw, MI (4:00 p.m.) 


